 Indoor Air Quality Transmitter Series
Monitoring indoor environments HVAC / Data centers / Indoor ventilation, regulation, and air conditioning systems /
Production warehouses / Commercial smart office buildings / Residential homes / Green industries / Convenience stores
and department stores / Storage rooms / Vegetable and fruit storage rooms / Mushroom cultivation / Incubation rooms /
Indoor public spaces / Museums / Libraries
| Features |
| Applications |
Measuring temperature, humidity, carbon dioxide and PM2.5

2/4
*Please make sure the product and the device which connect with RS-485 are on common ground, avoid damaged product.
| Ordering Guide |
THR23-TH13-30-2D
THR23-TH13-30-2N
THR23-TH63-30-2D
THR23-TH63-30-2N
GS23-1132-2D
GS23-1632-2D
THG03-NNN3-000-2D
TGP03-3D
Product ordering number
Analog output
RS-485
RS-485
RS-485
RS-485
RS-485
RS-485
RS-485
RS-485
Digital
output
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
DisplayFunction
V
V
V
V
V
V
Temp.
V
V
V
V
V
V
Humidity
4 ... 20 mA
4 ... 20 mA
0 ... 10 V
0 ... 10 V
4 ... 20 mA
0 ... 10 V
Type
V
V
V
V
CO2
V
PM2.5
No
No
Channel
CH1 : Temp., CH2 : Humidity
CH1 : Temp., CH2 : Humidity
CH1 : Temp., CH2 : Humidity
CH1 : Temp., CH2 : Humidity
CH1 : CO2
CH1 : CO2
3-wire
4P connection
+ -
V